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Ì

IJAW IJAW

Ie

?×

Ib

?º

?Ü

Ib

Ib

If

If

IJFW

Ib

IJAC

IJCD

11

24

31

16

22

09

13

23

15

29 27

33

17

30

32

28

14

1008

18

35

21

36

20

34

2526

19

1207

02 01

12

06 04 0103 0205

0 0.5 10.25 Mile
Source: Dodge County Land Resources and Parks Department, April 2013

Legend

µ
Dodge County

Land Resources and Parks
Department

Municipalities

Railroad

TOWN RD

Tax Parcel Boundary
Section Line

Dodge County Wisconsin

Town of Fox Lake

Proposed Town Zoning Map
Town of Fox Lake, Dodge County, Wisconsin

Waterbody

U.S. Highway£¢151
State Highway!(68

County Highway")S

Town Road

A-1 Farmland
Preservation

R-2 General Residential

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THIS MAP IS A CERTIFIED COPY OF THE OFFICIAL
ZONING MAP ADOPTED AND APPROVED WITH THE ZONING ORDINANCE,
TOWN OF FOX LAKE, DODGE COUNTY,  WISCONSIN ON _____________________ 
BY THE TOWN BOARD OF THE TOWN OF FOX LAKE.
(COUNTY BOARD APPROVED ______________________)

A-2 General Agricultural

C-1 Commercial

I-1 Industrial

R-1 Single Family
Residential


